orm for	filing Rate Schedules	FOR LARUE COUNTY WATER DISTRICT NO. 1 Community, Town or City	
		P.S.C. RY. NO.	
		FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 1	
ARUE COUNTY WATER DISTRICT NO. 1		CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO.	
		FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 1	
	CLASSIFI	ICATION OF SERVICE	
		RATE PER UNIT	
An a statement of the s	5/8" Meter:		
	First 1,000 gallons	\$10.05 minimum bill	
	Next 4,000 gallons	3.70 per 1,000 gallons	
	Next 5,000 gallons	3.10 per 1,000 gallons	
	All over 10,000 gallous	2.20 per 1,000 gallons	
	3/4" Meter:	8//	
	First 3,000 gallons	\$17.45 minimum bill	
	Next 2,000 gallons	3.70 per 1,000 gallons	
	Next 5,000 gallons	3.10 per 1,000 gallons	
	All Over 10,000 gallons	2.20 per 1,000 gallons	
	1" Meter:		
	First 5,000 gallons	\$24.85 minimum bill	
	Next 5,000 gallons	3.10 per 1,000 gallons	
		SERVICE COMMISSION 2.20 per 1,000 gallons OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
	1 1/2" Meter:		
	First 10,000 gallons	\$40.35 minimum bill	
	All Over 10,000 gallons JUL	_ 08 1997 2.20 per 1,000 gallons	
	2" Meter: PURSUAN	T TO 807 KAR 5:011, ECTION 9 (1)	
	First 20,000 gallons	den C. Neel \$62.35 minimum bill	
	All Over 20,000 gallons THE PUBL	UC SERVICE COMMISSION 2.20 per 1,000 gallons	
	Surcharge		
	A \$3.50 monthly surcharge is he	ereby assessed to those users on the Nelsonville-Icetown	
	water project.		
	4 12 12 14 1 5		
ATE OF	ISSUE July 8, 1997 MONTH DATE YEAR	DATE EFFECTIVE July 8, 1997 MONTH DATE YEAR	
	50 M2 1+		
UED B	SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	TITLE CHAIRMAN	
	JOHN MAURICE DETRE		
	y authority of an Order of the	he Public Service Commission of Kentucky in	
No.	97-284 dated July 8.	1997	